
Georgia Peach Truck is rolling back to town!

SUMMER ROAD TRIP SCHEDULE

Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.

GeorgiaPeachTruck.com | @GeorgiaPeachTruck | info@GeorgiaPeachTruck.com

TUESDAY, JUNE 10

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
For Garden's Sake
9197 NC Highway 751
Durham, NC 27713

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
McDonald Garden Center
1144 Independence Boulevard
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Boulevard Flower Gardens
2120 Ruffin Mill Road
South Chesterfield, VA 23834

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Cross Creek Nursery
501 Courthouse Road
Richmond, VA 23236

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
The Great Big Greenhouse
2051 Huguenot Road
Richmond, VA 23235

THURSDAY, JUNE 12

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Southern States
1200 Alverser Drive
Midlothian, VA 23113

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Meadows Farms
5043 Plank Road
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Pre-order by Tuesday, June 3.

Pre-order by Wednesday, June 4.

Pre-order by Thursday, June 5.

2025

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Strange's 
12111 West Broad Street
Richmond, VA 23233

11:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tanger Outlets Bluffton
1414 Fording Island Road
Bluffton, SC 29910

11:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tanger Outlets Savannah
200 Tanger Outlets Boulevard
Pooler, GA 31322

MONDAY, JUNE 9

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Garden Supply Company
1421 Old Apex Road
Cary, NC 27513

Pre-order by Monday, June 2.



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.

GeorgiaPeachTruck.com | @GeorgiaPeachTruck | info@GeorgiaPeachTruck.com

MONDAY, JUNE 16

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Greenstreet Gardens
391 West Bay Front Road
Lothian, MD 20711

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Patuxent Nursery
2410 North Crain Highway
Bowie, MD 20716

TUESDAY, JUNE 17

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Meadows Farms 
15930 Old Columbia Pike
Burtonsville, MD 20866

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Farm and Home Service
9064 Frederick Road
Ellicott City, MD 21042

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Farm and Home Service
7625 Main Street
Sykesville, MD 21784

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Glyndon Gardens
205 Hanover Pike
Reisterstown, MD 21136

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Froehlich's
3143 York Road
Furlong, PA 18925

THURSDAY, JUNE 19

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
First Presbyterian Church
1710 Bethlehem Pike
Flourtown, PA 19031

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Main Line Gardens
376 Paoli Pike
Malvern, PA 19355

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Terrain
914 Baltimore Pike
Glen Mills, PA 19342

Pre-order by Monday, June 9.

Pre-order by Tuesday, June 10.

Pre-order by Wednesday, June 11.

Pre-order by Thursday, June 12.

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
Eagle Village Shops
503 Lancaster Avenue
Wayne, PA 19087

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
A. A. Co. Farm, Lawn, and Garden
224 B Mountain Road
Pasadena, MD 21122

FRIDAY, JUNE 13

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Greenstreet Gardens 
1721 West Braddock Road
Alexandria, VA 22302

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Meadows Farms 
43054 Little River Turnpike
Chantilly, VA 20152

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Burke Nursery & Garden Centre
9401 Burke Road
Burke, VA 22015

Pre-order by Friday, June 6.

SATURDAY, JUNE 14

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Merrifield Garden Center
6895 Wellington Road
Gainesville, VA 20156

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Merrifield Garden Center
12101 Route 29
Fairfax, VA 22030

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Merrifield Garden Center
8132 Route 29
Falls Church, VA 22042

Pre-order by Saturday, June 7.



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.

GeorgiaPeachTruck.com | @GeorgiaPeachTruck | info@GeorgiaPeachTruck.com

SUNDAY, JUNE 22

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Starkie Brothers Garden Center
721 Main Street
Farmingdale, NY 11735

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Tanger Outlets Deep Park
152 The Arches Circle
Deer Park, NY 11729

MONDAY, JUNE 23

4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
Tallahassee Nurseries
2911 Thomasville Road
Tallahassee, FL 32308

TUESDAY, JUNE 24

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Hickory Hollow Nursery
713 Route 17 South
Tuxedo Park, NY 10987

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Designs By Lee
129 Interlaken Road
Stamford, CT 06903

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Philips Garden Store
4234 Herschel Street
Jacksonville, FL 32210

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM
Southern Horticulture
1690 A1A South
Saint Augustine, FL 32080

Pre-order by Sunday, June 15.

Pre-order by Monday, June 16.

Pre-order by Tuesday, June 17.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Hilltop Nursery
2028 Albany Post Road
Croton-on-Hudson, NY 10520

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Tanger Outlets Riverhead
1770 W Main St
Riverhead, NY 11901

FRIDAY, JUNE 20

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Gasper Home and Garden
316 Tanyard Road
Richboro, PA 18954

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Holly Days Nursery
1201 Horsham Road
Ambler, PA 19002

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Rhoads Garden
570 Dekalb Pike
North Wales, PA 19454

Pre-order by Friday, June 13.

SATURDAY, JUNE 21

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Rohsler's Allendale Nursery
100 Franklin Turnpike
Allendale, NJ 07401

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Condurso's Garden Center
96 River Road
Montville, NJ 07045

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Glenwild Garden Center
104 Glenwild Avenue
Bloomingdale, NJ 07403

Pre-order by Saturday, June 14.



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.

GeorgiaPeachTruck.com | @GeorgiaPeachTruck | info@GeorgiaPeachTruck.com

FRIDAY, JUNE 27

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
The Farmer's Daughter
716 Mooresfield Road
South Kingstown, RI 02879

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Hattoy's Nursery and Garden Center
315 Blackrock Road
Coventry, RI 02816

SATURDAY, JUNE 28

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Seoane's Garden Center
551 Bedford Street
Abington, MA 02351

SUNDAY, JUNE 29

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Weston Nurseries
160 Pine Hill Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Weston Nurseries
339 South Great Road
Lincoln, MA 01773

Pre-order by Friday, June 20.

Pre-order by Saturday, June 21.

Pre-order by Sunday, June 22.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Weston Nurseries 
93 East Main Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Brigg's Garden and Home
295 Kelley Boulevard
North Attleboro, MA 02760

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
Russell's Garden Center
397 Boston Post Road
Wayland, MA 01778

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Pemberton Farms Marketplace
2225 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, MA 02140

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 25

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
McArdle's Florist and Garden Center
48 Arch Street
Greenwich, CT 06830

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Gilbertie's Garden Center
7 Sylvan Lane
Westport, CT 06880

Pre-order by Wednesday, June 18.

11:30 PM - 1:00 PM
Tanger Outlets Daytona
1100 Cornerstone Boulevard
Daytona, FL 32114

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM
Lukas Nursery and Butterfly Encounter
1909 Salvia Road
Oviedo, FL 32765

THURSDAY, JUNE 26

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Troy's Garden Nurseries
97 Bedford-Banksville Road
Bedford, NY 10506

Pre-order by Thursday, June 19.



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.
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WEDNESDAY, JULY 2

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Gardener's Supply Company
64 Breakfast Hill Road
Greenland, NH 03840

11:30 PM - 12:30 PM
Broadway Gardens
1640 Broadway
South Portland, ME 04106

THURSDAY, JULY 3

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Gardener's Supply Company
220 Mechanic Street
Lebanon, NH 03766

SATURDAY, JULY 5

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Hewitt's Garden Center
621 Maple Avenue
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Hewitt's Garden Center 
1582 Route 9
Clifton Park, NY 12065

Pre-order by Wednesday, June 25.

Pre-order by Thursday, June 26.

Pre-order by Saturday, June 28.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Hewitt's Garden Center 
3 Charlton Road
Scotia, NY 12302

1:15 PM - 2:15 PM
Skillins Greenhouses
89 Foreside Road
Falmouth, ME 04105

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
Gardener's Supply Company
472 Marshall Avenue
Williston, VT 05495

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Gardener's Supply Company
128 Intervale Road
Burlington, VT 05401

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Young's Greenhouse
643 High Street
South Paris, ME 04281

MONDAY, JUNE 30 Pre-order by Monday, June 23.

TUESDAY, JULY 1

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Weston Nurseries 
1099 Main Street
Hingham, MA 02043

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
McCue Garden Center
200 Cambridge Road
Woburn, MA 01801

Pre-order by Tuesday, June 24.

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Natural Grocer 
334 High Street
Newburyport, MA 01950

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Tanger Outlets Asheville
800 Brevard Road
Asheville, NC 28806

4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
B.B. Barns Garden Supply
3377 Sweeten Creek Road
Arden, NC 28704



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.
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WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Southern States
1200 Alverser Drive
Midlothian, VA 23113

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Strange's 
12111 West Broad Street
Richmond, VA 23233

THURSDAY, JULY 17

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Merrifield Garden Center
6895 Wellington Road
Gainesville, VA 20156

FRIDAY, JULY 18

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Burke Nursery & Garden Centre
9401 Burke Road
Burke, VA 22015

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Patuxent Nursery
2410 North Crain Highway
Bowie, MD 20716

Pre-order by Wednesday, July 9.

Pre-order by Thursday, July 10.

Pre-order by Friday, July 11.

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Greenstreet Gardens
1721 West Braddock Road
Alexandria, VA 22302

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Meadows Farms 
5043 Plank Road
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Merrifield Garden Center 
12101 Route 29
Fairfax, VA 22030

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Meadows Farms 
43054 Little River Turnpike
Chantilly, VA 20152

TUESDAY, JULY 8

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Mahoney's
958 E. Falmouth Hwy East
Falmouth, MA 02536

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Hyannis Country Garden
380 W Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601

Pre-order by Tuesday, July 1.

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Snow's
22 Main Street
Orleans, MA 02653

TUESDAY, JULY 15

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Boulevard Flower Gardens
2120 Ruffin Mill Road
South Chesterfield, VA 23834

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Cross Creek Nursery
501 Courthouse Road
Richmond, VA 23236

Pre-order by Tuesday, July 8.

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
The Great Big Greenhouse
2051 Huguenot Road
Richmond, VA 23235

SUNDAY, JULY 6

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Hewitt's Garden Center 
1969 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203

Pre-order by Sunday, June 29.

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Hewitt's Garden Center
179 Troy Road
East Greenbush, NY 12144

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Hewitt's Garden Center
605 Feura Bush Road
Glenmont, NY 12077



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.
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TUESDAY, JULY 22

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Froehlich's
3143 York Road
Furlong, PA 18925

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Main Line Gardens
376 Paoli Pike
Malvern, PA 19355

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
Philips Garden Store
4234 Herschel Street
Jacksonville, FL 32210

WEDNESDAY, JULY 23

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Condurso's Garden Center
96 River Road
Montville, NJ 07045

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Rohsler's Allendale Nursery
100 Franklin Turnpike
Allendale, NJ 07401

Pre-order by Tuesday, July 15.

Pre-order by Wednesday, July 16.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Glenwild Garden Center
104 Glenwild Avenue
Bloomingdale, NJ 07403

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Lukas Nursery and Butterfly Encounter
1909 Slavia Road
Oviedo, FL 32765

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Eagle Village Shops
503 Lancaster Avenue
Wayne, PA 19087

THURSDAY, JULY 24 Pre-order by Thursday, July 17.

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM
Southern Horticulture
1690 A1A South
Saint Augustine, FL 32080

SUNDAY, JULY 20

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Gasper Home and Garden
316 Tanyard Road
Richboro, PA 18954

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Rhoads Garden
570 Dekalb Pike
North Wales, PA 19454

Pre-order by Sunday, July 13.

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Holly Days Nursery
1201 Horsham Road
Ambler, PA 19002

MONDAY, JULY 21

4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
Tallahassee Nurseries
2911 Thomasville Road
Tallahassee, FL 32308

Pre-order by Monday, July 14.

SATURDAY, JULY 19

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Meadows Farms 
15930 Old Columbia Pike
Burtonsville, MD 20866

Pre-order by Saturday, July 12.

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Farm and Home Service 
9064 Frederick Road
Ellicott City, MD 21042

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
A. A. Co. Farm, Lawn, and Garden
224 B Mountain Road
Pasadena, MD 21122



Walk up sales will be limited and are not guaranteed. 
Pre-orders are non-refundable and must be picked up during the posted event date and timeframe.
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SUNDAY, JULY 27

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Brigg's Garden and Home
295 Kelley Boulevard
North Attleboro, MA 02760

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
Weston Nurseries 
1099 Main Street
Hingham, MA 02043

TUESDAY, JULY 29

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Weston Nurseries 
339 South Great Road
Lincoln, MA 01773

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Pemberton Farms Marketplace
2225 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, MA 2140

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Weston Nurseries 
160 Pine Hill Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824

Pre-order by Sunday, July 20.

Pre-order by Tuesday, July 22.

Pre-order by Wednesday, July 23.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
McCue Garden Center
200 Cambridge Road
Woburn, MA 01801

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Seoane's Garden Center
551 Bedford Street
Abington, MA 02351

THURSDAY, JULY 31

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Gardener's Supply Company
64 Breakfast Hill Road
Greenland, NH 03840

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Broadway Gardens
1640 Broadway
South Portland, ME 04106

Pre-order by Thursday, July 24.

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Young's Greenhouse
643 High Street
South Paris, ME 04281

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Russell's Garden Center
397 Boston Post Road
Wayland, MA 01778

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Weston Nurseries 
93 East Main Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748

FRIDAY, JULY 25

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Designs By Lee
129 Interlaken Road
Stamford, CT 06903

Pre-order by Friday, July 18.

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
McArdle's Florist and Garden Center
48 Arch Street
Greenwich, CT 06830

SATURDAY, JULY 26

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Gilbertie's Garden Center
7 Sylvan Lane
Westport, CT 06880

Pre-order by Saturday, July 19.

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
The Farmer's Daughter
716 Mooresfield Road
South Kingstown, RI 02879

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Hattoy's Nursery and Garden Center
315 Blackrock Road
Coventry, RI 02816



ROAD TRIP FAQS
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What products are available at these stops?
We offer boxes of Georgia peaches and pecans as well as organic South Carolina peaches.

Do I have to preorder?
We require items to be pre-ordered no later than 7 days prior to the event date in order to
guarantee your order will be available on site during the event timeframe. A limited amount of
Georgia peaches and pecans may be available for walk up sales but cannot be guaranteed.

How do I pick up my pre-order?
We will have a special line designated for pre-order customers. When you arrive, please use the
pre-order line and show our team the order-confirmation email you received, either on your phone
or printed. For larger orders, we are happy to assist you with handling and loading your peaches. 

What do I do if I missed the pre-order deadline?
We will have a limited quantity of Georgia peaches and pecans during our road trip stops available
for walk ups. We recommend arriving at the beginning of our stops for the best chance at
purchasing on site since we can't guarantee walk up sales.

Do I have to buy a whole box of peaches on the road trip? 
We don’t offer quantities smaller than our whole boxes, but we recommend sharing your box as a
seasonal experience with friends, family, and neighbors! 

Have more questions?
Head to GeorgiaPeachTruck.com/FAQ to read more of our frequently asked questions.

Georgia Peaches $56
Each 25-pound box contains
approximately 50-65 peaches.

Organic Peaches $70
Each 16-pound box contains
approximately 42-64 peaches.

Pecans $20
Each bag contains 16 ounces
of shelled pecan halves. 

Double Discount $144
2 boxes of Georgia peaches and 2 bags of
Georgia pecans. Only available for pre-order.

Triple Discount $208
3 boxes of Georgia peaches and 3 bags of
Georgia pecans. Only available for pre-order.


